
Source: Compiled by BT

Spoilt for choice
Retirement income insurance products, for 45 year old male,
$1,000 guaranteed monthly payout benefit, retirement age 65

AIA Retirement
Saver III

Income RevoRetire
GE Prime Retirement

Manulife RetireReady
Plus
Prudential Pru
Golden Retirement

7,480

10,180.00
9,819.20

12,684.85

9,977.11

20

15
15

10

15

15

20
15

20

20

1,154.00 -
1,305.50

1,169.30
1,205.83

1,074.60

1,061

1,341.00 -
1,682.00

1,564.30
1,458.33

1,442.20

1,395.00

2.53

2.71
2.65

2.85

2.60

3.85

4.05
4.05

4.09

4.04

4.1

3.51
4.07

3.3 (5-yr 
average)

4.12

1.6

0.85
1.54

2.97

2.79

ANNUAL
PREMIUM

($)

INSURER PREMIUM
PAYMENT

TERM
(YEARS)

PAYOUT
TERM

(YEARS)

TOTAL MONTLY PAYOUT
BENEFIT FROM AGE 66 ($)

ILLUSTRATED RETURN

4.75%

EXPECTED YIELD
 AT MATURITY %

ILLUSTRATED
RETURN

3.25% 4.75% 3.25%

PAR FUND
10-YEAR 
AVERAGE
RETURN
RATE %

PAR FUND
10-YEAR 
AVERAGE

TOTAL EXPENSE
RATIO %


