

Spoilt for choice

Retirement income insurance products, for 45 year old male,
\$1,000 guaranteed monthly payout benefit, retirement age 65

INSURER	ANNUAL PREMIUM (\$)	PREMIUM PAYMENT TERM (YEARS)	PAYOUT TERM (YEARS)	TOTAL MONTHLY PAYOUT BENEFIT FROM AGE 66 (\$) ILLUSTRATED RETURN		EXPECTED YIELD AT MATURITY % ILLUSTRATED RETURN		PAR FUND 10-YEAR AVERAGE RETURN RATE %	PAR FUND 10-YEAR AVERAGE TOTAL EXPENSE RATIO %
				3.25%	4.75%	3.25%	4.75%		
AIA Retirement Saver III	7,480	20	15	1,154.00 - 1,305.50	1,341.00 - 1,682.00	2.53	3.85	4.1	1.6
Income RevoRetire	10,180.00	15	20	1,169.30	1,564.30	2.71	4.05	3.51	0.85
GE Prime Retirement	9,819.20	15	15	1,205.83	1,458.33	2.65	4.05	4.07	1.54
Manulife RetireReady Plus	12,684.85	10	20	1,074.60	1,442.20	2.85	4.09	3.3 (5-yr average)	2.97
Prudential Pru Golden Retirement	9,977.11	15	20	1,061	1,395.00	2.60	4.04	4.12	2.79